
8/14/2023 

 

Calendar 2023-2024 for Certificate in Theological Studies Program 
 

Fall 2023 Semester 

Online Faculty Meeting  August 25, 2:00pm EDT (Friday) 

Fall Semester Syllabi and Course setup due: August 25 (Fri) 

Registration Opens August 28 (Mon) 

Moleben for the Beginning of the Academic Year (In Jordanville) Sept. 7 (Mon) 

First Official Week of CTS program Begins September 11 (Mon) 

Payment Deadline September 22 (Friday) 

Add/Drop date and refund deadline: October 1 (Sun) 

Autumn Holiday (American Thanksgiving) Nov. 20-26 [Not an official week] 

Final Exam Period: Dec. 25-Jan 7  

Fall semester grades due  Jan. 22 (Mon)  

 

Spring 2024 Semester 

Spring Semester Syllabi and Course Setup due: Jan. 19 (Fri) 

Registration Opens Jan 22 (Mon) 

First Official Week of CTS program Begins Jan. 29 (Mon) 

Payment Deadline Feb. 9 (Fri) 

Add/Drop date and refund deadline: Feb. 19 (Sun) 

First Week of Great Lent Mar 18-Mar 22 [Not an official week] 

Passion Week Apr. 29-May 4 [Not an official week] 

Great and Holy Pascha May 5 

Bright Week and Paschal Vacation May 6-12 [Not an official week] 

Final Exam Period May 27-June 9 

Great Feast of Pentecost June 23 

Spring semester grades Due June 24 (Mon) 


